Incident Date

11/7/2021

11/7/2021
11/7/2021
11/7/2021
11/7/2021
11/7/2021
11/7/2021
11/7/2021
11/7/2021
11/7/2021

11/7/2021
11/7/2021
11/7/2021
11/7/2021
11/7/2021
11/7/2021
11/7/2021
11/7/2021
11/7/2021

11/7/2021
11/7/2021

11/7/2021
11/7/2021
11/7/2021

Report Number
RMP21-008616
RMP21-008617

RMP21-008618

RMP21-008619
RMP21-008620

RMP21-008621
RMP21-008622
RMP21-008623
RMP21-008624
RMP21-008625
RMP21-008626
RMP21-008627
RMP21-008628
RMP21-008629

RMP21-008630

RMP21-008631
RMP21-008632
RMP21-008633

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2510 ALGONQUIN RD
4724 ARBOR DR

4726 ARBOR DR

3255 KIRCHOFF RD
2160 PLUM GROVE RD
2404 ALGONQUIN RD
4954 ALGONQUIN PKWY

THRUSH LN / BOBWHITE

LN
5201 TOLLVIEW DR

2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2306 ALGONQUIN RD
2502 ALGONQUIN RD
5400 ASTOR LN

5407 CHATEAU DR

3940 MEADOW DR

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR
3004 CAMPBELL ST

3839 WEST FRONTAGE
RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2806 DEERFIELD LN
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

Location Name

STADIUM SPORTS CLUB

JEWEL

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS
GUS DINER

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE
EVERGREEN APTS
CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS
COACHLIGHT CONDOS
COACHLIGHT CONDOS
SARATOGA APTS

AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS

ST COLETTE SCHOOL

ST MARY COPTIC ORTHODOX
CHURCH

NW RECOVERY

NW RECOVERY

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
MISSING JUVENILE
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
IMPROPER SECURITY
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

VAGRANT COMPLAINT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

11/8/2021 7:05:28 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
11/7/2021 RMP21-008634 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR IX}?EEE FOUNTAINS ON THE PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021 RMP21-008634 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR I;'EEE FOUNTAINS ON THE PARKING COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/7/2021 RMP21-008635 3477 ALGONQUIN RD HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS UNWANTED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021 APPROX LOC:4845 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ALEXANDRA CT
11/7/2021 4225 KIRCHOFF RD PEARL OF RM 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021 APPROX LOC:5005 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

NEWPORT DR
11/7/2021 RMP21-008637 3208 KIRCHOFF RD DOLLAR TREE STORE ACCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021 RMP21-008636 1301 MEIJER DR MEIJER STORE THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/7/2021 RMP21-008638 3000 KIRCHOFF RD NEAR CREDIT UNION JUVENILE NUISANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021 2117 GROUSE LN WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021 RMP21-008639 5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR  CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS AMBULANCE CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/7/2021 RMP21-008640 4809 WEBER DR PUBLIC SERVICE ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021 2765 ALGONQUIN RD FULLERS CAR WASH WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021 2765 ALGONQUIN RD FULLERS CAR WASH LOCK OUT ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021 2765 ALGONQUIN RD FULLERS CAR WASH LOCK OUT ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021 RMP21-008641 QI;PROX LOC: N QUENTIN TRAFFIC STOP
11/7/2021 RMP21-008642 2765 ALGONQUIN RD FULLERS CAR WASH PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021 3250 MEACHAM RD MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE AMBULANCE CALL
11/7/2021 RMP21-008643 4600 TALL OAKS LN PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ROHLWING RD
11/7/2021 3265 KIRCHOFF RD KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
11/7/2021 RMP21-008644 4706 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021 3303 ST JAMES ST AMBULANCE CALL
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