



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/7/2021	RMP21-008616	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	STADIUM SPORTS CLUB	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008617	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021		4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008618	2160 PLUM GROVE RD	GUS DINER	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021		2404 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008619	4954 ALGONQUIN PKWY		MISSING JUVENILE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/7/2021	RMP21-008620	THRUSH LN / BOBWHITE LN		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008621	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008622	2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008623	5100 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008624	2306 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	IMPROPER SECURITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008625	2502 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008626	5400 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008627	5407 CHATEAU DR	AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008628	3940 MEADOW DR	ST COLETTE SCHOOL	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008629	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008630	3004 CAMPBELL ST		VAGRANT COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/7/2021		3839 WEST FRONTAGE RD	ST MARY COPTIC ORTHODOX CHURCH	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/7/2021	RMP21-008631	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008632	2806 DEERFIELD LN		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008633	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/7/2021	RMP21-008634	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008634	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/7/2021	RMP21-008635	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021		APPROX LOC:4845 ALEXANDRA CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008637	3208 KIRCHOFF RD	DOLLAR TREE STORE	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008636	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/7/2021	RMP21-008638	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	NEAR CREDIT UNION	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021		2117 GROUSE LN		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008639	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/7/2021	RMP21-008640	4809 WEBER DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021		2765 ALGONQUIN RD	FULLERS CAR WASH	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021		2765 ALGONQUIN RD	FULLERS CAR WASH	LOCK OUT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021		2765 ALGONQUIN RD	FULLERS CAR WASH	LOCK OUT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021	RMP21-008641	APPROX LOC: N QUENTIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
11/7/2021	RMP21-008642	2765 ALGONQUIN RD	FULLERS CAR WASH	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021		3250 MEACHAM RD	MEADOWS SHELTERED CARE	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/7/2021	RMP21-008643	4600 TALL OAKS LN		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/7/2021		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/7/2021	RMP21-008644	4706 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/7/2021		3303 ST JAMES ST		AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER